EVERFINE STC4000 Test ReportEVERFINE STC4000 Test ReportEVERFINE STC4000 Test ReportEVERFINE STC4000 Test Report 1 Of 1 1 Of 1 1 Of 1 1 Of 1
Spectrum Test Report
1.0=154.548mW/nm1.0=154.548mW/nm1.0=154.548mW/nm1.0=154.548mW/nm
380380380380 480480480480 580580580580 680680680680 780780780780
Wavelength(nm)Wavelength(nm)Wavelength(nm)Wavelength(nm)
0.00.00.00.0
0.20.20.20.2
0.40.40.40.4
0.60.60.60.6
0.80.80.80.8
1.01.01.01.0
1.21.21.21.2
SpectrumSpectrumSpectrumSpectrum CIE1931 EVERFINE
x = 0.4508 y = 0.4185
Tc = 2893K
Color Parameters:
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.4508  y=0.4185/u'=0.2533 v'=0.5290Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.4508  y=0.4185/u'=0.2533 v'=0.5290Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.4508  y=0.4185/u'=0.2533 v'=0.5290Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.4508  y=0.4185/u'=0.2533 v'=0.5290
Tc=2893K  Dominant WL:Ld =582.1nm  Purity=60.9%Tc=2893K  Dominant WL:Ld =582.1nm  Purity=60.9%Tc=2893K  Dominant WL:Ld =582.1nm  Purity=60.9%Tc=2893K  Dominant WL:Ld =582.1nm  Purity=60.9%
Red Ratio:R=30.6%  Peak WL:Lp=611.7nm  HWL:Lhd=3.8nmRed Ratio:R=30.6%  Peak WL:Lp=611.7nm  HWL:Lhd=3.8nmRed Ratio:R=30.6%  Peak WL:Lp=611.7nm  HWL:Lhd=3.8nmRed Ratio:R=30.6%  Peak WL:Lp=611.7nm  HWL:Lhd=3.8nm
Render Index:Ra=80.0Render Index:Ra=80.0Render Index:Ra=80.0Render Index:Ra=80.0
R1 =97R1 =97R1 =97R1 =97 R2 =92R2 =92R2 =92R2 =92 R3 =48R3 =48R3 =48R3 =48 R4 =87R4 =87R4 =87R4 =87 R5 =85R5 =85R5 =85R5 =85 R6 =77R6 =77R6 =77R6 =77 R7 =87R7 =87R7 =87R7 =87
R8 =68R8 =68R8 =68R8 =68 R9 =0R9 =0R9 =0R9 =0 R10=44R10=44R10=44R10=44 R11=75R11=75R11=75R11=75 R12=38R12=38R12=38R12=38 R13=97R13=97R13=97R13=97 R14=64R14=64R14=64R14=64 R15=91R15=91R15=91R15=91
Photo Parameters:
Flux  = 1034 lm   Eff. : 63.97 lm/W  Fe  = 2.863 WFlux  = 1034 lm   Eff. : 63.97 lm/W  Fe  = 2.863 WFlux  = 1034 lm   Eff. : 63.97 lm/W  Fe  = 2.863 WFlux  = 1034 lm   Eff. : 63.97 lm/W  Fe  = 2.863 W
Electrical parameters:
V = 230.2 V     I = 0.1206 A    P = 16.16 W PF = 0.5819V = 230.2 V     I = 0.1206 A    P = 16.16 W PF = 0.5819V = 230.2 V     I = 0.1206 A    P = 16.16 W PF = 0.5819V = 230.2 V     I = 0.1206 A    P = 16.16 W PF = 0.5819
LEVEL:OUT        WHITE:ANSI_2700KLEVEL:OUT        WHITE:ANSI_2700KLEVEL:OUT        WHITE:ANSI_2700KLEVEL:OUT        WHITE:ANSI_2700K
Status:  Integral T = 104 ms  Ip = 53585 (82%)Status:  Integral T = 104 ms  Ip = 53585 (82%)Status:  Integral T = 104 ms  Ip = 53585 (82%)Status:  Integral T = 104 ms  Ip = 53585 (82%)
Model:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Model:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Model:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Model:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Number:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Number:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Number:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27Number:ESE27-20/T_PANLUX_zarovka_20W_E27
Tester:MSPTester:MSPTester:MSPTester:MSP Date:2013-08-06Date:2013-08-06Date:2013-08-06Date:2013-08-06
Temperature:25.3DegTemperature:25.3DegTemperature:25.3DegTemperature:25.3Deg Humidity:65.0%Humidity:65.0%Humidity:65.0%Humidity:65.0%
Manufactory:Manufactory:Manufactory:Manufactory: Remarks:hromadne testovani E27Remarks:hromadne testovani E27Remarks:hromadne testovani E27Remarks:hromadne testovani E27
ESE27-20/T